

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

Shane Roden _____ 111

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2008, Page 11, Section 8.160, Line 6, by
- 2 deleting "2,169,705" and inserting "2,278,317"; and
- 3
- 4 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 7, by deleting "267,141" and inserting "382,309"; and
- 5
- 6 Further amend said bill, page 12, said section, Line 18, by deleting "69.92" and inserting "72.92";
- 7 and
- 8
- 9 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.

Standing Action Taken _____ Date _____

Select Action Taken _____ Date _____